• SIP Package
0.86" x 0.36" x 0.44"
• 2:1 Wide Input
Voltage Range
• Low Ripple and
Noise
• Input to Output
Isolation up to 1.6 kvdc

12V input ..........................................................................................................100μF & 10μH
24V input ........................................................................................................100μF & 120μH
48V input ..........................................................................................................10μF & 120μH
P.O. Box 398, Paterson, New Jersey 07544 U.S.A.
Tel: (973)345-5885 Fax: (973)345-1264 • Email: sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
POLYTRON DEVICES, Inc.
P.O. Box 398, Paterson, New Jersey 07544 U.S.A.
Tel: (973)345-5885 Fax: (973)345-1264 • Email: sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
Mechanical Specifications
Selection Guide (Continued)
1. All Dimensions are in inches (mm)
2. Pin pitch tolerance ±0.02 (0.5)
Input Voltage Output Output Current Efficiency Model Number Case
Nominal (Range) Voltage Min. Load ➂ Full Load ➃
(Vdc) (Vdc) (mA) (mA)
5 (4.5-9) 3.3 35 700 73 SWA3-5S33 SIP3
5 (4.5-9) 5 30 600 77 SWA3-5S5 SIP3
5 (4.5-9) 9 20 333 78 SWA3-5S9 SIP3
5 (4.5-9) 12 17 250 79 SWA3-5S12 SIP3
5 (4.5-9) 15 14 200 80 SWA3-5S15 SIP3
12 (9-18) 3.3 35 700 74 SWA3-12S33 SIP3
12 (9-18) 5 30 600 78 SWA3-12S5 SIP3
12 (9-18) 9 20 333 79 SWA3-12S9 SIP3
12 (9-18) 12 17 250 80 SWA3-12S12 SIP3
12 (9-18) 15 14 200 81 SWA3-12S15 SIP3
24 (18-36) 3.3 35 700 74 SWA3-24S33 SIP3
24 (18-36) 5 30 600 78 SWA3-24S5 SIP3
24 (18-36) 9 20 333 79 SWA3-24S9 SIP3
24 (18-36) 12 17 250 80 SWA3-24S12 SIP3
24 (18-36) 15 14 200 81 SWA3-24S15 SIP3
48 (36-72) 3.3 35 700 74 SWA3-48S33 SIP3
48 (36-72) 5 30 600 79 SWA3-48S5 SIP3
48 (36-72) 9 20 333 79 SWA3-48S9 SIP3
48 (36-72) 12 17 250 80 SWA3-48S12 SIP3
48 (36-72) 15 14 200 81 SWA3-48S15 SIP3
5 (4.5-9) ±5 15 ±300 77 SWA3-5-5 SIP3
5 (4.5-9) ±12 10 ±125 79 SWA3-5-12 SIP3
5 (4.5-9) ±15 10 ±100 80 SWA3-5-15 SIP3
12 (9-18) ±5 15 ±300 80 SWA3-12-5 SIP3
12 (9-18) ±12 10 ±125 81 SWA3-12-12 SIP3
12 (9-18) ±15 10 ±100 81 SWA3-12-15 SIP3
24 (18-36) ±5 15 ±300 80 SWA3-24-5 SIP3
24 (18-36) ±12 10 ±125 81 SWA3-24-12 SIP3
24 (18-36) ±15 10 ±100 81 SWA3-24-15 SIP3
48 (36-72) ±5 15 ±300 80 SWA3-48-5 SIP3
48 (36-72) ±12 10 ±125 81 SWA3-48-12 SIP3
48 (36-72) ±15 10 ±100 81 SWA3-48-15 SIP3
SI
NG
LE
 O